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ACSM-1110-1           Academic Seminar               FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 W       12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14185             Aubry G. Turner, Sr.                                        01:45PM 12/06/25
 
ACSM-1110-100         Academic Seminar               ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14186             Esther M. Penns                                                     12/06/25
 
ACSM-1110-2           Academic Seminar               FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 T       09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14187             Keyo Johnson                                                10:30AM 12/06/25
 
ACSM-1110-3           Academic Seminar               FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 TH      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14196             David Whidden                                               12:15PM 12/06/25
 
ANES-7230-1           Anesthesia Seminar 3           FTF   GEB   136      M       08:00AM 07/27/25 Week                2.00
    14461             Lindsay Williams                                            12:00PM 12/06/25
 
ANES-7310-1           Physical Science in Anesthesia FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 W       12:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14457             William J. Schreiter                                        03:00PM 12/06/25
 
ANES-7425-1           Anatomy, Physiology & Patho    FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 TTH     01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14458             Albert Swafford                                             03:00PM 12/06/25
 
ANES-7435-1           Principles of Anesthesia       FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 T       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14459             Beth C. Crochet                                             12:00PM 12/06/25
 
ANES-7450-1           Anesthesia Practice IV         FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 M       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14460             Ross Castille                                               12:00PM 12/06/25
 
ANES-7720-1           Clinical Practicum II          CLIN                 TWTHF   07:00AM 07/27/25 Week                5.00
    14463             Amber Poirrier                                              03:00PM 12/06/25
 
ANES-7750-1           Clinical Practicum V           CLIN                 TWTHF   07:00AM 07/27/25 Week                5.00
    14464             Amber Poirrier                                              03:00PM 12/06/25
 
ANES-7800-1           DNP Project                    ONLIN GEB   136      M       12:00PM 07/27/25 Week                1.00
    14462             William J. Schreiter                                        03:00PM 12/06/25
 
APBA-5190-1SL         Exploration of ABA             FTF                                  08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14467             Tracy Lepper                                                        12/06/25
 
APBA-5310-1           Principles of Behavior         FTF   SFHA  SFH-A328 TH      06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14468             Kelly M. Landry                                             08:30PM 12/06/25
 
APBA-5320-1           Research Methods               FTF                  T       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14469             Ellis C. Smith                                              08:30PM 12/06/25
 
APBA-5360-1           Supervison and Management      FACE                 W       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14470             Ellis C. Smith                                              08:30PM 12/06/25
 
APBA-6199-1           Thesis Research                FTF                                  08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14472             Ellis C. Smith                                                      12/06/25
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APBA-6310-1           Radical Behaviorism            FACE                                 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14471             Tracy Lepper                                                        12/06/25
 
APBA-6943-1SL         Internship III                 FTF                                  08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14473             Tracy Lepper                                                        12/06/25
 
BADM-1310-100         Intro to Business Admin        ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14260             Pearce Cinman                                                       12/06/25
 
BADM-1310-90          Intro to Business Admin        ONLIN                                10/15/25 Week                3.00
    14272             Pearce Cinman                                                       12/06/25
 
BADM-1311-100         Fundls of Computer Application ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14261             Debra M. Borskey                                                    12/06/25
 
BADM-1320-100         Spreadsheets                   ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14262             Debra M. Borskey                                                    12/06/25
 
BADM-2315-100         Intro to Accounting            ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14263             Phyllis L. Gilbert                                                  12/06/25
 
BADM-2330-100         Business Law                   ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14273             Stephen J. Holliday                                                 12/06/25
 
BADM-3340-100         Management Info Systems        ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14275             Debra M. Borskey                                                    12/06/25
 
BADM-4310-100         Project Mangement              ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14264             Pearce Cinman                                                       12/06/25
 
BADM-4315-100         Business Financial Management  ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14265             Jessica O. Sharon                                                   12/06/25
 
BADM-4915-100SL       Business Internsip             ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14266             Pearce Cinman                                                       12/06/25
 
BIOL-1110-100         Medical Terminology            ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14123             William Matherne                                                    12/06/25
 
BIOL-1315-1           Biology for Majors I           FTF   BLRB  100      MW      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14124             Carmen D. Nichols                                           12:15PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-1315L-1          Biology for Majors I Lab       FTF   BLRB  104      T       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14125             Lawrence C. Bird                                            01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-1315L-2          Biology for Majors I Lab       FTF   BLRB  104      F       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14126             TBA                                                         01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2210-100         Advanced Medical Terminology   ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14127             Sarah E. Goncalves                                                  12/06/25
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BIOL-2310-1           Human Anatomy & Physiology I   FTF   LA    116      TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14128             Kimberly D. Vigee                                           10:30AM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2310-2           Human Anatomy & Physiology I   FTF   LA    109      MW      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14129             Eliska Davis                                                12:15PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2310-3           Human Anatomy & Physiology I   FTF   BLRB  101      TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14130             Latoya T. Paul                                              10:30AM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2310-50          Human Anatomy & Physiology I   HYB   BLRB  100      F       02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14131             Russell Nolan                                               03:15PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2310L-1          Human A & P I Lab              FTF   BLRB  101      TH      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14132             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2310L-2          Human A & P I Lab              FTF   BLRB  101      TH      02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14133             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       04:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2310L-3          Human A & P I Lab              FTF   BLRB  101      F       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14134             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2310L-4          Human A & P I Lab              FTF   BLRB  101      W       02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14135             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       04:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2311-1           Human Anatomy & Physiology II  FTF   LA    116      MW      07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14136             Kimberly D. Vigee                                           09:00AM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2311-2           Human Anatomy & Physiology II  FTF   LA    116      MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14137             Kimberly D. Vigee                                           10:30AM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2311-3           Human Anatomy & Physiology II  FTF   LA    109      MW      12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14138             Eliska Davis                                                01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2311L-1          Human Anat & Physio II Lab     FTF   BLRB  102      T       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14139             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2311L-2          Human Anat & Physio II Lab     FTF   BLRB  102      T       02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14140             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       04:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2311L-3          Human Anat & Physio II Lab     FTF   BLRB  102      W       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14141             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2311L-4          Human Anat & Physio II Lab     FTF                  W       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14142             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2320-100         Fund. of Human Nutrition       ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14144             Carmen M. Hebert                                                    12/06/25
 
BIOL-2320-1SL         Fund. of Human Nutrition       FTF   LA    116      TTH     03:45PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14143             Lawrence C. Bird                                            05:00PM 12/06/25
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BIOL-2325-100         Fundamentals of Microbiology   ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14145             Dawn M. Simms                                                       12/06/25
 
BIOL-2325-1           Fundamentals of Microbiology   FTF   LA    116      MW      12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14146             Lawrence C. Bird                                            01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2325-2SL         Fundamentals of Microbiology   FTF                  MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14147             Lawrence C. Bird                                            10:30AM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2325L-100        Fund. of Microbiology Lab      ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14148             Peyton E. Bullock                                                   12/06/25
 
BIOL-2325L-50         Fund. of Microbiology Lab      HYB   BLRB  104      TH      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14149             Dawn M. Simms                                               12:00PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-2325L-51         Fund. of Microbiology Lab      HYB   BLRB  104      TH      12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14150             Dawn M. Simms                                               03:15PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-3320-50          Fundamentals of Immunology     HYB                                  08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14163             Natalie Lenard                                                      12/06/25
 
BIOL-3325-100         General Genetics               ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14151             Latoya T. Paul                                                      12/06/25
 
BIOL-3330-1           Introduction to Kinesology     FTF   LA    116      TTH     07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14152             Kimberly D. Vigee                                           09:00AM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-3340-1           General Histology              FTF                  MW      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14153             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       12:15PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-3360-1           Principles of Ecology          FTF   BLRB  102      MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14165             Carmen D. Nichols                                           10:30AM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-3375-1           Pathogenic Microbiology        FTF   SCI   104      TTH     02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14154             Lawrence C. Bird                                            03:15PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-3375-99          Pathogenic Microbiology        FTF                                  08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14164             Natalie Lenard                                                      12/06/25
 
BIOL-3390-1SL         Pathophysiology I              HYB   LA    116      WF      02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14155             Rhoda A. Reddix                                             03:15PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-4320-1           Biochemistry I                 FTF   BLRB  100      TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14156             Natalie Lenard                                              10:30AM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-4321-99          Biochemistry II                INDEP                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14157             Natalie Lenard                                                      12/06/25
 
BIOL-4325-100         Endocrinology                  ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14158             Latoya T. Paul                                                      12/06/25
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BIOL-4340-99          Human Neuroanatomy and Neurop  HYB                                  08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14166             Natalie Lenard                                                      12/06/25
 
BIOL-4345-1           Struct & Funct of Urinary Sys  FTF   BLRB  100      TH      02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14168             Albert Swafford                                             04:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-4350-1           Structure & Func Resp Sys      FTF                  TH      12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14159             Albert Swafford                                             03:15PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-4370-1           Controversies in Sci and Med   FTF   BLRB  100      TH      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14169             Latoya T. Paul                                              01:45PM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-4910-50SL        Biology Capstone               HYB   BLRB  102      M       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14160             Latoya T. Paul                                              11:50AM 12/06/25
 
BIOL-4920-1           Practical Exp. in Science      FTF                                  08/18/25 Week     1.00 -     5.00
    14161             Dawn M. Simms                                                       12/06/25
 
BIOL-4920-99          Practical Exp. in Science      FTF                                  08/18/25 Week     1.00 -     5.00
    14162             Rhoda A. Reddix                                                     12/06/25
 
CHEM-1310-1           Chemical Fundamentals          FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14339             Daphne G. Moore                                             10:30AM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-1310-100         Chemical Fundamentals          ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14340             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
CHEM-1310-2           Chemical Fundamentals          FTF   BLRB  100      MW      07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14341             Catherine T. Alexander                                      09:00AM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-1310-3           Chemical Fundamentals          FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 TTH     11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14342             Daphne G. Moore                                             12:15PM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-1310-4           Chemical Fundamentals          FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 MW      12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14343             Daphne G. Moore                                             01:45PM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-1315-1           General Chemistry I            FTF   BLRB  100      MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14344             Catherine T. Alexander                                      10:30AM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-1315L-1          General Chemistry I Lab        FTF   SCI   107      TH      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14346             Catherine T. Alexander                                      01:45PM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-1315L-2          General Chemistry I Lab        FTF   SCI   107      TH      02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14347             William Sheffield                                           04:45PM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-1315L-3          General Chemistry I Lab        FTF   SCI   107      TH      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14345             Catherine T. Alexander                                      10:45AM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-2310-1           General Organic Chem I         FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14348             Daphne G. Moore                                             10:30AM 12/06/25
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CHEM-2310L-1          General Organic Chem I Lab     FTF   SCI   107      T       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14349             William Sheffield                                           01:45PM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-2310L-2          General Organic Chem I Lab     FTF   SCI   107      T       02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14350             William Sheffield                                           04:45PM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-2310L-3          General Organic Chem I Lab     FTF   SCI   107      T       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14351             William Sheffield                                           10:45AM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-4310-100         Bioinorganic Chemistry         ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14352             Carmen D. Nichols                                                   12/06/25
 
CHEM-4330-1SL         Toxicology                     FTF                  MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14353             Carmen D. Nichols                                           10:30AM 12/06/25
 
CHEM-4915-1           Research Problems in Chemistry FTF   SCI   107      F       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14354             Catherine T. Alexander                                      10:45AM 12/06/25
 
COMM-2310-1           Prof. Interpersonal Comm       FTF                  TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14281             TBA                                                         10:30AM 12/06/25
 
COMM-2310-2           Prof. Interpersonal Comm       FTF                  TTH     11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14282             TBA                                                         12:15PM 12/06/25
 
COMM-2310-3           Prof. Interpersonal Comm                                                                         3.00
    14283
 
COMM-2311-1           Professional Public Speaking   FTF                  MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14284             TBA                                                         10:30AM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7225-1           Physical Therapy Interventions FACE                 F       07:30AM 08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14396             Jaime Caillet                                               09:30AM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7226-1           Pt Interventions II            FACE  HPB   210      TH      01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14416             Jaime Caillet                                               04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Tasha Womack
 
DPTH-7233-1           Professionalism in Pt III      FTF   HPB   107      T       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14397             Tasha Womack                                                03:00PM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7256-1           Integumentary                  FTF   HPB   210      W       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14398             Timothy K. Nelson                                           04:00PM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7280-101         Adv Clin Practice in Pt        ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14172             Danielle Morris                                                     12/06/25
 
DPTH-7280-102         Adv Clin Practice in Pt        ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week     1.00 -     3.00
    14173             Claire M. Kantrow                                                   12/06/25
 
DPTH-7280L-1          Adv Clinical Practice Lab      FTF                                  08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14399             Phillip A. Page                                                     12/06/25
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DPTH-7281-100         Adv Orthopedic Phys Therapy I  ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week     1.00 -     3.00
    14400             Ronald F. Helwig                                                    12/06/25
 
DPTH-7281-101         Adv Orthopedic Phys Therapy I  ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14401             Jeffrey A. Thompson                                                 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7283-100         Adv Neurologic Phys Therapy I  ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14402                                                                                 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7285-100         Sports Physical Therapy I      ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14403             Phillip A. Page                                                     12/06/25
 
DPTH-7285-101         Sports Physical Therapy I      ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14404             Phillip A. Page                                                     12/06/25
 
DPTH-7313-1           Human Physiology I             FTF   HPB   107      TTH     08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14405             Albert Swafford                                             10:00AM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7315-1           Neuroanatomy                   FTF   HPB   107      TTH     10:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14406             Michael Ludwig                                              12:00PM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7321-1           Foundation of Clinic Science I FTF   HPB   210      MW      01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14407             Jennifer M. Watson                                          04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Tasha Womack
 
DPTH-7331-1           Professionalism in Pt I        FTF   HPB   107      TH      01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14408             Timothy K. Nelson                                           04:00PM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7411-1           Structural & Functional Anat.  FTF   SFHA  SFH-A200 MW      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14409             Michael Ludwig                                              12:00PM 12/06/25
                      Phillip A. Page                LAB   SFHA  SFH-A200 F       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  05:00PM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7451-1           Orthopedic Physical Therapy I  FTF   HPB   210      TTH     08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14410             Jaime Caillet                                               12:00PM 12/06/25
                      Jennifer M. Watson
 
DPTH-7453-1           Neurologic Physical Therapy I  FTF                  MW      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14411             Mari Kantrow                                                12:00PM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7742-1           Scholarly Project II           ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14412             Phillip A. Page                                                     12/06/25
 
DPTH-7743-1           Scholarly Project III          ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14417             Phillip A. Page                                                     12/06/25
 
DPTH-7792-1           Professional Practice II       CLIN                                 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14413             Mari Kantrow                                                        12/06/25
                      Jennifer M. Watson
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DPTH-7961-1SL         Physical Therapy Seminar I     FTF   HPB   210      F       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14414             Mari Kantrow                                                10:00AM 12/06/25
 
DPTH-7963-1SL         Physical Therapy Seminar III   FTF   HPB   210      F       10:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14415             Mari Kantrow                                                12:00PM 12/06/25
 
ECON-2320-100         Macroeconomics                 ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14267             Michael L. Buckner                                                  12/06/25
 
ECON-2321-100         Microeconomics                 ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14276             Michael L. Buckner                                                  12/06/25
 
GRBO-3310-1           Great Books-The Classical Wrld FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 W       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14301             TBA                                                         08:45PM 12/06/25
 
GRBO-3311-1           Great Books-Autobiography      FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 F       09:30AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14302             Hannah W. Ragusa                                            12:15PM 12/06/25
 
GRBO-3341-1           Great Books Seminar VIII       FTF                  MW      12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14285             Dr. Jennifer E. Morel                                       01:45PM 12/06/25
 
HADM-2111-90          Admin Mgmt of Infectious Disea ONLIN                                10/15/25 Week                1.00
    14277             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
HADM-4375-100         Performance Improvement in Hea ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14268             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
HCPB-1710-1           Phlebotomy                     FTF                  MTW     04:30PM 08/18/25 Week                7.00
    14317             Ruthama Coates                                              08:00PM 12/06/25
 
IPGC-6330-100         Evidence-Informed Practice     ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14456             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
MATH-0310-1           Introduction to Algebra        FTF   LA    115      MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14372             Emily P. Kosh                                               10:30AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-0310-2           Introduction to Algebra        FTF   SCI   104      TTH     07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14373             Barbara Napoli                                              09:00AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-0310-3           Introduction to Algebra        FTF   LA    115      TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14374             Emily P. Kosh                                               10:30AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-0310-4           Introduction to Algebra        FTF   LA    109      TTH     07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14375             Paul W. Britt                                               09:00AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-0320-1           Corequisite College Algebra    FTF                  MW      07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14376             Emily P. Kosh                                               09:00AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-0320-1A          Corequisite College Algebra    FTF   LA    115      MW      07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14377             Emily P. Kosh                                               09:00AM 12/06/25
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MATH-0320-2           Corequisite College Algebra    FTF                  MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14378             Paul W. Britt                                               10:30AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-0320-2A          Corequisite College Algebra    FTF   SCI   104      MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14379             Paul W. Britt                                               10:30AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-0320A-1C         CoRequisite College Algebra    FTF   LA    115      MW      07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14389             Emily P. Kosh                                               09:00AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-0320A-2C         CoRequisite College Algebra    FTF   SCI   104      MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14390             Paul W. Britt                                               10:30AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-0320A-3C         CoRequisite College Algebra    FTF   LA    102      MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14391             Barbara Napoli                                              10:30AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-1315-100         College Algebra                ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14380                                                                                 12/06/25
 
MATH-1315-1           College Algebra                FTF   SCI   104      MW      07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14383             Barbara Napoli                                              09:00AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-1315-1C          College Algebra                FTF                  TTH     07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14381             Emily P. Kosh                                               09:00AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-1315-2           College Algebra                FTF                  MW      07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14382             Barbara Napoli                                              09:00AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-1315-4C          College Algebra                FTF                  TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14384             Paul W. Britt                                               10:30AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-1315A-1C         College Algebra CoReq Needed   FTF   LA    115      TTH     07:45AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14392             Emily P. Kosh                                               09:00AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-1315A-2C         College Algebra CoReq Needed   FTF   SCI   104      TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14394             Paul W. Britt                                               10:30AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-1315A-3C         College Algebra CoReq Needed   FTF   LA    102      TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14393             Barbara Napoli                                              10:30AM 12/06/25
 
MATH-2315-1           General Statistics             FTF   SCI   104      TTH     12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14385             Barbara Napoli                                              01:45PM 12/06/25
 
MATH-2315-100         General Statistics             ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14386             Emily P. Kosh                                                       12/06/25
 
MATH-2315-101         General Statistics             ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14387             Paul W. Britt                                                       12/06/25
 
MATH-2520-1           Calculus                       FTF   LA    109      MWF     07:30AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14388             Paul W. Britt                                               09:00AM 12/06/25
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MGMT-2310-100         Negotiations                   ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14269             Pearce Cinman                                                       12/06/25
 
MGMT-3305-100         Principles of Management       ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14270             Stephen J. Holliday                                                 12/06/25
 
MGMT-3320-100         Intro to Supply Chain Mgmt     ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14278             Jonathan T. Emas                                                    12/06/25
 
MGMT-4325-100         Leadership                     ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14271             Mr. Steven T. Perret                                                12/06/25
 
MHCA-5320-90          Leadershp in Healthcare Mgmt   ONLIN                                10/15/25 Week                3.00
    14225             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
MHCA-5325-80          Health Systems and Trends      ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14226             Elaine Purdy                                                        10/11/25
 
MHCA-5355-90          Population Health & Managerial ONLIN                                10/15/25 Week                3.00
    14227             Elaine Purdy                                                        12/06/25
 
MHCA-5395-80          Healthcare Risk Management     ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14228             Dwight T. Collins                                                   10/11/25
 
MHCA-6345-100         Integrated Capstone            ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14229             Elaine Purdy                                                        12/06/25
 
MHCA-6610-100         Residency                      ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14230             Elaine Purdy                                                        12/06/25
 
MLSC-1110-100         Intro to Medical Lab Science   ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14303             Lauren F. Savery                                                    12/06/25
 
MLSC-3725-1           Immunohematology               FTF   LA    108      T       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14304             Deborah E. Fox                                              10:45AM 12/06/25
 
MLSC-3725L-1          Immunohematology               FTF   LA    108      T       11:45AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14305             Deborah E. Fox                                              02:30PM 12/06/25
 
MLSC-3730-1           Clinical Biochemistry I        FTF   LA    108      TH      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14306             Lauren F. Savery                                            10:45AM 12/06/25
 
MLSC-3730L-1          Clinical Biochemistry Lab      FTF   LA    108      TH      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14307             Tabitha N. Taylor                                           02:45PM 12/06/25
 
MLSC-3740-1           Clinical Hematology I          FTF   LA    108      M       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14308             Lauren F. Savery                                            10:45AM 12/06/25
 
MLSC-3740L-1          Clinical Hematology Lab        FTF   LA    108      M       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14309             Lauren F. Savery                                            02:45PM 12/06/25
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MLSC-3750-1           Clinical Microbiology I        FTF   LA    108      W       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14310             Deborah E. Fox                                              10:45AM 12/06/25
 
MLSC-3750L-1          Clinical Microbiology Lab      FTF                  W       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14311             Deborah E. Fox                                              02:45PM 12/06/25
 
MLSC-4785-1           Immunohematology Practicum     PRAC                 M       07:00AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14312             Deborah E. Fox                                              03:30PM 12/06/25
 
MLSC-4786-1           Clinical Chemistry Practicum   PRAC                 T       07:00AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14313             Deborah E. Fox                                              03:30PM 12/06/25
                      Lauren F. Savery
 
MLSC-4787-1           Hematology Practicum           PRAC                 W       07:00AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14314             Deborah E. Fox                                              03:30PM 12/06/25
                      Lauren F. Savery
 
MLSC-4788-1           Clinical Microbiology Practicu PRAC                 TH      07:00AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14315             Deborah E. Fox                                              03:30PM 12/06/25
 
MLSC-4910-1           Seminar                        FTF                  MF      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14316                                                                         02:30PM 12/06/25
 
MRKT-3305-100         Principles in Marketing        ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14279             Mr. Steven T. Perret                                                12/06/25
 
NURS-2330-1           Pharmacology                   FTF   NURS  125      W       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14418             Tina Rochester                                              11:00AM 12/06/25
                                                     FACE  NURS  125      M       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  09:30AM 12/06/25
 
NURS-2330-2A          Pharmacology                   FTF   NURS  121      T       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14419             Tina Rochester                                              11:00AM 12/06/25
                                                     FACE  NURS  121      M       08:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  11:00AM 12/06/25
 
NURS-2510-1           Pathophysiology                FTF   SFHA  SFH-A104 TTH     08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14420             Eliska Davis                                                10:20AM 12/06/25
                                                     TEST  SFHA  SFH-A104 M       04:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  05:30PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-2510-2           Pathophysiology                FTF   SFHA  SFH-A104 TTH     10:45AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14421             Amit K. Mitra                                               01:05PM 12/06/25
                                                     TEST  SFHA  SFH-A104 M       04:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  05:30PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-2510-3           Pathophysiology                FTF   SFHA  SFH-A104 TTH     01:30PM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14422             Amit K. Mitra                                               03:50PM 12/06/25
                                                     TEST  SFHA  SFH-A104 M       04:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  05:30PM 12/06/25
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NURS-2750-1           Fundls of Nursing Practice     FTF   NURS  123      F       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                7.00
    14423             Janice W. Hall                                              04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Danielle R. Bache              FACE  NURS  123      T       06:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                      Jaylin Cressy                                               03:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     LEC   NURS  123      M       09:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  11:00AM 12/06/25
 
NURS-2750-2A          Fundls of Nursing Practice     FTF   NURS  123      TH      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                7.00
    14424             Janice W. Hall                                              04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Danielle R. Bache              FACE  NURS  123      W       06:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                      Jaylin Cressy                                               03:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     LEC   NURS  123      M       08:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  11:00AM 12/06/25
 
NURS-3710-1           Nursing Concepts I             FTF   NURS  125      TH      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                8.00
    14425             Belinda B. Munson                                           12:00PM 12/06/25
                      Royneshia R. Williams          CLIN                 TW      06:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     TEST  NURS  125      M       10:00AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  12:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-3720-1SL         Nursing Concepts II            FTF   NURS  125      TH      01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14426             Ashley H. Lee                                               04:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-3730-1           Nursing Concepts III           FTF   NURS  127      T       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                8.00
    14427             Amanda M. Olinde                                            12:00PM 12/06/25
                      Mindy L. Patteson              CLIN                 THFSSU  06:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     TEST  NURS  127      M       12:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  02:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-3730-2A          Nursing Concepts III           FTF   NURS  127      W       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                8.00
    14428             Amanda M. Olinde                                            12:00PM 12/06/25
                      Mindy L. Patteson              TEST                 M       10:00AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  12:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     CLIN                 TFSSU   06:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  04:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-3740-1SL         Nursing Concepts IV            FTF   NURS  127      T       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14429             Lauren A. Hollingsworth                                     04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Shelita J. Bates               CLIN                 W       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-3750-1SL         Nursing Concepts IV            FACE  NURS  127      T       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14475             Lauren A. Hollingsworth                                     04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Shelita J. Bates               CLIN                 W       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-4110-1           Independent Study              INDEP                        08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14430             Lindsay C. Bratton-Mullins                                  04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Jeffrey A. Thompson
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NURS-4110-80          Independent Study              ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14431             Francine C. Thomas                                                  12/06/25
 
NURS-4300-80          Rn-Bsn Leadership Principles   ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14432             Francine C. Thomas                                                  12/06/25
 
NURS-4320-80          Rn-Bsn Mental Health and Film  ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14433             Francine C. Thomas                                                  12/06/25
 
NURS-4325-90          Rn-Bsn Ethical & Legal         ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14434             Francine C. Thomas                                                  12/06/25
 
NURS-4335-90          Rn-Bsn Healthcare Policy       ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14435             Francine C. Thomas                                                  12/06/25
 
NURS-4725-1           Rn-Bsn Community Health        ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                6.00
    14436             Francine C. Thomas                                                  12/06/25
 
NURS-4750-1           Nursing Concepts V             FTF   NURS  125      T       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                8.00
    14437             Emily Richard                                               12:00PM 12/06/25
                      Tiffany H. Richardson          CLIN                 THF     06:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     TEST  NURS  125      M       12:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  02:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-4750-80A         Nursing Concepts V             FTF   NURS  121      WTH     08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                8.00
    14438             Emily Richard                                               12:00PM 10/11/25
                      Tiffany H. Richardson          CLIN                 TF      06:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 10/11/25
                                                     TEST                 M       12:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  02:00PM 10/11/25
 
NURS-4760-1           Nursing Concepts VI            FTF   NURS  125      T       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14439             Samantha S. Summers                                         04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Belinda B. Munson
 
NURS-4760-2A          Nursing Concepts VI            FTF   NURS  127      W       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14451             Samantha S. Summers                                         04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Belinda B. Munson
 
NURS-4790-1           Clinical Immersion             HYB   NURS  127      TH      10:00AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14440             Carla A. Harmon                                             12:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-4795-90A         Bsn-A Transition to Practice   FTF   NURS  121      WTH     08:00AM 10/15/25 Week                6.00
    14441             Michele L. Blackwell                                        12:00PM 12/06/25
                      Carla A. Harmon                TEST                 M       01:00PM 10/15/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
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NURS-4910-1           Transition Into Practice       FTF   NURS  127      TH      01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14442             Michele L. Blackwell                                        05:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     TEST                 M       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-5110-1           Independent Research           ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                1.50
    14082             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
NURS-5355-1           Senior Seminar                 HYB                  M       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14443             Lindsay C. Bratton-Mullins                                  04:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-5520-1SL         Adv Prac Nurs Fam Practice III HYB                  M       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                6.00
    14444             Alicia Bates                                                04:00PM 12/06/25
                      Kristin K. Martin
 
NURS-6340-1           Adv Health Assess & Promotion  HYB                                  08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14445             Beth C. Crochet                                                     12/06/25
 
NURS-6340-2           Adv Health Assess & Promotion  ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14446             Leon D. Gallow                                                      12/06/25
 
NURS-6340L-50         Adv Hlth Assess & Promotion    HYB                  M       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14447             Leon D. Gallow                                              04:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-6410-1           Pharmacology for Adv Practice  FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 TH      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14448             Mandy Broussard                                             12:00PM 12/06/25
 
NURS-6420-100         Pharm for Adv Practice Nursing ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14449             Leon D. Gallow                                                      12/06/25
 
NURS-7370-50          Translational Research         HYB                                  08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14450             William J. Schreiter                                                12/06/25
 
NUTR-5305-50SL        Adv Methods of Nutr Asessment  HYB                                  08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14232                                                                                 12/06/25
 
NUTR-5305L-1          Adv Methods of Nutr Assess Lab FTF                  W       09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14233             Morgan E. Leblanc                                           12:00PM 12/06/25
 
NUTR-5305L-2          Adv Methods of Nutr Assess Lab FTF                  W       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14234             Morgan E. Leblanc                                           04:00PM 12/06/25
 
NUTR-5310-100         Community Policy Pgm Service   ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14235             Carmen A. Miller                                                    12/06/25
 
NUTR-5315-100         Bionutrition                   ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14236             Rachel M. Fournet                                                   12/06/25
 
NUTR-6310-100         Nutr Ed & Counseling Technique ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14237             Rachel M. Fournet                                                   12/06/25
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NUTR-6710-1           Dietetic Internship III        CLIN                 F       09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14238             Aimee C. Serio                                              11:00AM 12/06/25
 
NUTR-6720-1           Dietetics Practicum III        FTF                  F       09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14258             Aimee C. Serio                                              11:00AM 12/06/25
 
NUTR-6915-100         Capstone Nutrition             ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14239             Kathryn T. Fakier                                                   12/06/25
 
NUTR-6920-100         Thesis                         ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14240             Kathryn T. Fakier                                                   12/06/25
 
NUTR-6925-100         Capstone Research Project      ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14259             Kathryn T. Fakier                                                   12/06/25
 
PHAS-5728-1           Clinical Medical Skills        FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 M       01:00PM 08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14454             Matthew S. Chappellie                                       03:00PM 12/06/25
 
PHAS-5728L-1          Clinical Medicine Skills Lab   FTF   HPB   111      TWTHF           08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14455             Matthew S. Chappellie                                               12/06/25
                      Jolie T. Relle
                      Michael P. Falba
                      Rachel N. Chappell
 
PHAS-5732-1           Pharmacotherapeutics II        FTF   GEB   134      F       09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14452             Jeffery D. Evans                                            02:00PM 12/06/25
 
PHAS-5752-1           Found of Clin Med & Surg III   FTF   GEB   134      MW      09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14453             Jolie T. Relle                                              11:30AM 12/06/25
 
PHIL-2310-1           Logic & Critical Thinking      FTF   LA    109      TTH     11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14286             TBA                                                         12:15PM 12/06/25
 
PHIL-2320-1           Ethical Issues in Healthcare   FTF   LA    115      MW      12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14287             Hannah W. Ragusa                                            01:45PM 12/06/25
 
PHIL-2320-2           Ethical Issues in Healthcare   FTF   LA    116      TTH     12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14288             TBA                                                         01:45PM 12/06/25
 
PHIL-2320-3           Ethical Issues in Healthcare   FTF   SFHA  SFH-A104 M       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14289             TBA                                                         08:45PM 12/06/25
 
PHIL-2320-4           Ethical Issues in Healthcare   FTF                                  08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14290                                                                                 12/06/25
 
PHYS-1415-50          General Physics I              HYB   LA    109      TTH     06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14395             Garrett T. May                                              07:15PM 12/06/25
 
POPH-5280-90          Social Determinants            ONLIN                                10/15/25 Week                2.00
    14231             Rhoda A. Reddix                                                     12/06/25
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PSYC-1210-90          Registered Behavior Technician ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14241             Tanisha Woods                                                       12/06/25
 
PSYC-1310-1           Introductory Psychology        FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 TTH     12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14242             Michael T. Dreznick                                         01:45PM 12/06/25
 
PSYC-1310-100         Introductory Psychology        ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14243             Mrs. Jenny E. Dozier                                                12/06/25
 
PSYC-2100-1           Vocations in Psychology        FTF   LA    103      M       05:00PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14244             Susan Brigman                                               06:00PM 12/06/25
 
PSYC-2330-1           Psych Across the Life Span     FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 MW      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14245             Marla Erwin                                                 12:15PM 12/06/25
 
PSYC-2330-100         Psych Across the Life Span     ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14246             Marla Erwin                                                         12/06/25
 
PSYC-2350-100         Behavior Analysis              ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14247                                                                                 12/06/25
 
PSYC-3305-1           Intro to Scientific Research   FTF   LA    103      MW      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14248             Michael T. Dreznick                                         12:15PM 12/06/25
 
PSYC-3310-1           Child Psychology               FTF                  F       11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14249                                                                         01:45PM 12/06/25
 
PSYC-3315-1           Abnormal Psychology            FTF   LA    102      TTH     11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14257             Susan Brigman                                               12:15PM 12/06/25
 
PSYC-3335-100         Personality                    ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14256             Michael T. Dreznick                                                 12/06/25
 
PSYC-3340-90          Group Dynamics                 ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14250             Mrs. Jenny E. Dozier                                                12/06/25
 
PSYC-4315-100         Biological Psychology          ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14251             Michael T. Dreznick                                                 12/06/25
 
PSYC-4333-1           Senior Seminar in Psychology   FTF                  TTH     03:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14252             Susan Brigman                                               04:45PM 12/06/25
 
PSYC-4915-99          Research in Psychochology      FTF                                  08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14253             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
PSYC-4930-99SL        Senior Practicum in Psychology FTF                  T       05:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14254             Susan Brigman                                               06:00PM 12/06/25
 
PSYC-4931-99SL        Senior Practicum in Psyc II    FTF                  T       05:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14255             Susan Brigman                                               06:00PM 12/06/25
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PTAP-2725-1           Clinical Science II            FTF   HPB   206      TTH     10:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14198             April H. Graham                                             12:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     FACE  HPB   206      TTH     01:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  04:00PM 12/06/25
 
PTAP-2730-1           Clinical Science III           FTF   HPB   206      MWF     10:15AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14199             Jessica C. Otis                                             12:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     FACE  HPB   205      F       09:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  12:30PM 12/06/25
                                                     LEC   HPB   205      MWF     01:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  04:00PM 12/06/25
 
PTAP-2740-1           Pathophysiology                FTF   HPB   206      MTWTH   08:30AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14200             April H. Graham                                             10:00AM 12/06/25
 
PTAP-2755-1SL         Clinical Education I           CLIN                                 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14465             Jessica C. Otis                                                     12/06/25
 
RADT-1711-1           Patient Care                   FTF                  F       09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14328             Rebecca Simoneaux                                           11:45AM 12/06/25
 
RADT-1720-1           Image Production I             FTF                  W       09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14329             Nicole T. St. Germain                                       11:45AM 12/06/25
 
RADT-1740-1           Radiographic Practicum I       CLIN                 TTH     08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                2.00
    14330             Sarah E. Goncalves                                          01:30PM 12/06/25
 
RADT-1750-1           Radiographic Anatomy and Proce FTF                  WF      12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14331             Sarah E. Goncalves                                          02:00PM 12/06/25
 
RADT-1750L-1          Radiograp. Anat & Proced Lab I FTF                  TTH     09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14332             Nicole T. St. Germain                                       10:30AM 12/06/25
                                                     FACE                 M       08:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  10:30AM 12/06/25
                                                     LEC                  T       02:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     CLIN                 TH      03:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  04:00PM 12/06/25
 
RADT-1750L-2          Radiograp. Anat & Proced Lab I FTF                  T       03:00PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14333             Nicole T. St. Germain                                       04:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     FACE                 TH      02:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     PRAC                 MTTH    10:30AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  12:00PM 12/06/25
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RADT-1750L-3          Radiograp. Anat & Proced Lab I FTF                  TTH     12:00PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14334             Rebecca Simoneaux                                           01:30PM 12/06/25
                                                     FACE                 M       12:30PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  02:30PM 12/06/25
                                                     LEC                  W       02:15PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:15PM 12/06/25
                                                     CLIN                 F       03:15PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  04:15PM 12/06/25
 
RADT-1750L-4          Radiograp. Anat & Proced Lab I FTF                  TTH     01:30PM 08/18/25 Week                1.00
    14338             Sarah E. Goncalves                                          03:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     FACE                         02:30PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  04:30PM 12/06/25
                                                     LEC                  W       03:15PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  04:15PM 12/06/25
                                                     PRAC                 F       02:15PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:15PM 12/06/25
 
RADT-2720-1           Adv Radiographic Imaging       FTF                  T       09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14335             Rebecca Simoneaux                                           11:45AM 12/06/25
 
RADT-2721-1SL         Radiation Protect Radiobiolog  FTF                  TH      09:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14336             Kristen N. Wells                                            11:45AM 12/06/25
 
RADT-2740-1           Radiographic Practicum IV      PRAC                 MW      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                6.00
    14337             Kristen N. Wells                                            03:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     CLIN                 F       08:00AM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  12:00PM 12/06/25
                                                     FTF                  MWF     03:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  09:00PM 12/06/25
 
RESP-3320-1           Respiratory Therapy            FTF   HPB   106      WF      08:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14188             Sue E. Davis                                                09:15AM 12/06/25
 
RESP-3335-1           Cardiopulmonary Diagnostics    FTF   HPB   106      WF      02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14189             Sue E. Davis                                                03:15PM 12/06/25
 
RESP-3355-1           Cardiopulmonary Pharmacology   FTF   HPB   106      WF      09:30AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14190             Tim S. Cordes                                               10:15AM 12/06/25
 
RESP-3420-1           Cardiopulmonary A & P          FTF   HPB   106      WF      12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14191                                                                         02:15PM 12/06/25
 
RESP-3710-1           Clinical Practice              FTF   HPB   106      MT      07:00AM 08/18/25 Week                5.00
    14192             Quincy T. Futrell                                           03:15PM 12/06/25
                      Sue E. Davis
 
RESP-4310-1           Respiratory Therapy III        FTF   HPB   106      WF      11:30AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14193             Sue E. Davis                                                12:15PM 12/06/25
 
 



 
 
 
04/08/25                                             COURSE SECTION SCHEDULE                                               Page  19
02:40PM                                                       2025FA
                                                     Subject and Synonym Sort
 
 
Course Section/       Title/                         Instr                        ---Start/End----
    Synonym           Faculty Members                Meth  Room           Days    Time    Date     Freq             Credits     CEUs
--------------------- ------------------------------ ----- -------------- ------- ---------------- ---- ------------------- --------
RESP-4315-1           Intro. to Research             FTF   HPFB  218      WF      01:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14194             Quincy T. Futrell                                           02:45PM 12/06/25
 
RESP-4410-1           Adv Resp Diagnostics           FACE  HPFB  218      WF      09:30AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14197             Quincy T. Futrell                                           11:15AM 12/06/25
 
RESP-4710-1           Clinical Practice IV           CLIN  HPB   106      MT      07:00AM 08/18/25 Week                4.00
    14195             Quincy T. Futrell                                           03:00PM 12/06/25
                      Sue E. Davis                   PRAC  HPB   106      TH      01:00PM 08/18/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 12/06/25
 
SPAN-1310-1           Elementary Spanish I           FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 MW      03:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14291             Ghedy P. Matus                                              04:45PM 12/06/25
 
SPAN-2310-50          Intermediate Spanish I         HYB                  TH      03:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14292             Ghedy P. Matus                                              04:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-1310-1SL         Intro to Theology              FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 MW      02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14201             Christopher L. Ragusa                                       03:15PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-1310-2SL         Intro to Theology              FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 TTH     02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14202             Dr. Jennifer E. Morel                                       03:15PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-1310-3SL         Intro to Theology              FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 TTH     11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14203             Dr. Jennifer E. Morel                                       12:15PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-1310-4SL         Intro to Theology              FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 MW      09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14204             J. David Moser                                              10:30AM 12/06/25
 
THEO-1310-5SL         Intro to Theology              FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 TH      06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14205             David Whidden                                               08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-1310-6SL         Intro to Theology              FTF   SFHA  SFH-A200 TH      06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14206             Christine Mendizabal                                        08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-1310-7SL         Intro to Theology              FTF   LA    109      TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14224                                                                         10:30AM 12/06/25
 
THEO-1310-80SL        Intro to Theology              ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14207             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
THEO-2315-1           History of Christianity        FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 M       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14208             David Whidden                                               08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-2320-1           Old Testament                  FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 M       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14209             Brian Pedraza                                               08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-2330-1           Theology and Philosophy        FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 TH      06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14210             Christopher L. Ragusa                                       08:45PM 12/06/25
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THEO-3330-1           Christology and Mariology      FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 TH      06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14211             Brian Pedraza                                               08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-3340-80          Hist & Theology of St. Francis ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14212             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
THEO-3345-1           Christian Healthcare Ethics    FTF   SFHA  SFH-A104 MW      02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14213             TBA                                                         03:15PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-3345-101         Christian Healthcare Ethics    ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14214             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
THEO-3350-1SL         Catholic Social Teaching       FTF   SFHA  SFH-A104 TH      06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14215             Dr. Jennifer E. Morel                                       08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-3360-1           Introduction to Moral Theology FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 M       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14216             Christopher L. Ragusa                                       08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-3360-99          Introduction to Moral Theology INDEP                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14474             Christopher L. Ragusa                                               12/06/25
 
THEO-3375-1           Liturgical Studies             FTF   SFHA  SFH-A203 T       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14217             Tom C. Ranzino                                              08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-3380-1           Pastoral Care                  FTF   SFHA  SFH-A104 M       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14218             Dina D. Dow                                                 08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-4310-1           Special Topics in Theology     FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 TTH     12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14219             TBA                                                         01:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-4310-2           Special Topics in Theology     FTF                  TTH     12:30PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14220             Brian Pedraza                                               01:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-4320-1           Church Structure and Law       FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 T       06:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14221             Father Jamin S. David                                       08:45PM 12/06/25
 
THEO-4330-80          Science and Christianity       ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14222             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
THEO-4370-99          Ministry Capstone              INDEP                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14223             TBA                                                                 12/06/25
 
WRIT-1310-1           College Writing I              FTF                  MW      11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14293             Angus H. Woodward                                           12:15PM 12/06/25
 
WRIT-1310-100         College Writing I              ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14294                                                                                 12/06/25
 
WRIT-1310-101         College Writing I              ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14295                                                                                 12/06/25
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WRIT-1310-2           College Writing I              FTF                  TTH     11:00AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14296             Angus H. Woodward                                           12:15PM 12/06/25
 
WRIT-1310-3           College Writing I              FTF                  TTH     09:15AM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14297                                                                         10:30AM 12/06/25
 
WRIT-1311-1           College Writing II             FTF                  MW      02:00PM 08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14298                                                                         03:15PM 12/06/25
 
WRIT-1311-100         College Writing II             ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14299             Natasha L. Whitton                                                  12/06/25
 
WRIT-2325-100         Creative Writing - Poetry      ONLIN                                08/18/25 Week                3.00
    14300             Angus H. Woodward                                                   12/06/25
 


